In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_IQOZ
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

emacssoime  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

3

Companies House

LAY

Company details

|
compay [0 [4 6 [2 [4 (684

Company name in full | Corinthian Surgical Limited

06.’09[201 a #390
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescrapt or m
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Julie Anne

Surname Palmer
Liquidator’s address

Building name/number | ( i\ o6\ _ 2 41 TOE RuanNess Oaak

ueet DEVIZES READ
Post town ’ BHL-\SBUR A
County/Region I T
Postcode E “—D- A 4_ ’G E ’_
Country L
n tiquidator’s name ©
Full forename(s) Marco @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Piacquadio anather liqudator.
E Liquidator’s address @
ildi @ Other liguidat
Bulding namefnumber ‘ ExtnanGe HBQSF Useil:'n;g:ét!gnot:) tell us about
Street - ! . another liquidator.
Post town | MiTon Keuses
County/Region
o mllal Alelal
Country ’

04/17 Version 10




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

22 fols [2fol1Ts

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

00 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

ols Tole [2fof1ls

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Corinthian Surgical Limited

on the 22 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name \f"\(_,[!\y\( U )__ (Ql\’\lr\u - “)\l \

Signed l’\/J I ‘ri/)z ”

~
ey 11

r

et

Dated /17 2




Corinthian Surgica! Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
i £ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Tangible Assets 509 76

Natwest Bank PLC {15,000 00)

Deficiency c¢/d (15,000 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uincharged assets:
Stock 2,000.00

Book Debts 2,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ) /,“‘ )j! ‘ Date 7 1/ CA / ”?

e

2,000.00
850 00

2.850 00



Connthian Surgical Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
S, £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,850 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credttors -
~NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,850 00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 15,000 00
(12,150 00)
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Nt
(12,150 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (12,150.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
_____ N
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (12,150 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (12,150.00}
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 101,189 84
Employees 13,573 00
Banks/Institutions 15,000 GO
HMRC 7,400 00
137,162.84

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 91,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{149,312 84)

(149,312 84)

91,000 00
(240,312 84)

) ~ .
Signature \FJL \{T u,‘ Date 2 2 ‘CJIS l !\



80 SL0Z s8A 710G SdI

£ 0 sbey

__// /, /\.M,/ sumeubig

yazalL'ict Buiejo) seug 5z
68 GZ1'GL NL1Z 01S Pl2Iays HNuegd Waisap ‘piaiyaus Jo Ausieniun syl platays Jo Ausiaaiun cono
€2 29 rLy gLON ‘anysweySunioN 'playsuepy 'pecy weybumon sBajjon puelLed 00d2
00 000'S: HNE Wz ‘uopuo ‘slebsdousig GEL D7 YUBH JBISUILISSAA [EUCHEN D71d nueg isemleN EOND
68'GEP'E V6 L8S 'ES-UO-PUBYINGS ‘2.5 X0G Od 'S8JIABS 18WoisnN] spied pied yipai] - 1S9MIEN ZOND
00°00E' P30V 600 'PUBIRI| ‘6 UGN "AUES 'PODMULON 'BJEnbg yms | puglaJ| [¥SN LOND
00 69/ 957 OH ‘vodiy ‘peoy A8|SieDy ‘@8N0 J2U0IOD S)ONPOId BIIPBN HOMIBN COND
0G L£S DEL 88 ‘Plwysys 1824g piopag SS0ID 9 '3SN0H wBpy P17 SE2IALRG UOKBRIEA 1eBOIoIgoIowy LOWD
BC £¥3'S Ty £3Q 'BHusAqag 'U0ISaY|| 'B8AL( UOSAOH 8 uosqoH I N O0WD
00 006G AgL 0LON 'weybunjoN 'ucie] Suo 'peoy yuoMWE] vl BHIA UBIRysY Angued r 7 0070
ZZ1 863N 'BuA) uodn siseomaN ‘ucuagbuo
00 00% '/ ‘M HIBd UolUag 'SSNOH YUOMYIBA 202848 wooy '(iun BulpueH swie|n Aouaajosu)) SWIOISNT § 8nusAsy WH LOHD
S9vZ. XVS 9LON "weybugioN 'Asjsuug '950|) JSUCH /7 [IIH 8AEQ 00RO
00 000’61 4r9 LON 'weybuyioN ‘asiy poomisuys g spugpIpy 15E3 suect esudisiug 0030
19Z6E'L souel ‘xnaubeg gzzze 'UosuIqoy Bp 8Ny £ '1Exder Ined W [EP3N UHIOD 2020
v¥ 697 ¥N9 L0d @ilusdwey 's|IACOUBJBAA 'PESWIUSQ J8AIY PIO | BAIJE3ID BUUBWY LODD
08 26¢ HAY BLAAS 'UOPUOCT "UORSIGWIN 'pBOY S8bloan 15 | SIONTHOG SRDLSdRD 002D
$9'G V39 $LON ‘2liysweybuoN ‘weyBuloN ybnologpoop 084S el 6 pajuuin S|lBD ULl SSauISng 089
Z8 88¢ HYl LHQ ‘weying ‘moy aduaplrold ‘31 weyng ‘p 1dag woda|2] ysiug 082
00 #80'C XVE NLOM "UCPUOT 18348 J8)S80N0ID) PO /2 jeucnewssiu| poddng sssuisng €042
000E6'2 795 $30 MPCIBW YouD jiH Squiy woolsog Baig 2080
00 £46'CL safoidwg Xy 1080
00 ¥6CE 285 ¥3Q MO0NeW 'Youd |iiH lequiy / %00]s0g Auuaf 0080
LG GE87T SHY SNN 'SIUBYLON RIOyaAN 'SAST auy JE Q17 e3Py sixy £CVD
00 000’62 Q4o 0759 '10isug "UsaIS) WeH "Noolng 3y | uoisuad [e2ifing uelyuog 20V
00 005'L anNg LW ‘snysyieue JIaniayicihy 18a41S [[IYHIWPUIA 562 {(s22usI2g 8)17) suolnjog asueidwo) LOVD
26 TrL'TL PUBUBZYMG 'NESSOD DDZE-HD 6§ 2SSBIISYIIY OV Piuds paijiy 00vD
3

ssalippy

SWeN Aoy

sionpal) Auedwon - g
papw (eaibing ueiyuio)
d171 (jenuag) Joukes soiqbag



60 5102 BA 10S SdI g0 ¢ abegq

/ﬁ\* /T\A aineubig

000 Bunjeyo) seiug @

3 SSa.npY auien fay)

SI0}1P3a1T J8WNsuoy - sioyipain Auedwion - zg
pajiwi jed1bing uenyuiied
. d11 (lesua)) toufhes] saiqbag



0L0Z 97 DS Sdi

Lo | sbed

_4 ) / ~, aimeubig

000'i6 CE'EELOE Buino ) saLgus Aeulpsg ¢
000 00 C 00t g 00 00g'.2 AseuipiQy Wwg Jelad JN COSH
000 000 00¢g (2 00 00t 22 Aeupio SHa00y JRlad JN 00YH
000 000 00t gt 00 Q0¥ '8¢ Aeupig HIH-BuIWS 4 yeuueH s 0CdH
dn payjen aJeystad sateys anjep
Wy elel dn peles  JO ON [BUILLION adAL SSPPY aeN Aoy

sJjap|oyaleys - O
pajwi [edibing uelyjuuo
411 (lenuan) 1oufesy ssiqbsg



